Versatile & stylish
for a wide range of
applications
The Philips Stonco LED General purpose floodlights offer energy
saving LED technology for long life and reduced maintenance.
With five complementary sizes to choose from, these floodlights provide uniform illumination, simplified
installation, and a rugged robust design. Mounting is made easy with flexibility for ground mount, wall
mount, or pole mount installations. They are an Ideal choice for sign lighting, building facades, security

330mm
[13.00"]
Ordering guide	 example: FL150-NW-G1-T-FL-8-BZ
Luminaire LED Color
NW
Generation
G1
Mounting Distribution
FL
Voltage
8
Finish
BZ
FL20
LED Floodlight 20W
FL40
LED Floodlight 40W
NW	 Neutral White
                4000K, 80CRI
G1	� Generation 1 K1	 Knuckle Mount
          ½" NPS male
FL	 Flood 8	 120-277VAC BZ	 Bronze
FL80
LED Floodlight 80W
FL150
LED Floodlight 150W
FL300
LED Floodlight 300W
T2	 Trunnion Mount
1.	 K Knuckle Mount only available with FL20 and FL40.
2.	 T Trunnion Mount only available with FL80, FL150 and FL300.
FL20 Side
20W
2122 Lumens
FL40 Side
39W
4433 Lumens
FL80 Side
79W
8856 Lumens
FL150 Side
146W
16,325 Lumens
FL300 Side
301W
34,025 Lumens